allard

Support for better life!

SELECTION® Knee
Optima

This model is a "pull-on” version. It combines a range of motion control with
medial/lateral stability and compressive support for knee instability. It also gives
assistance in reducing hyperextension, adding M-L stability and can assist in A-P
instability. Furthermore, it has an anatomically shaped patella opening and silicone
"Stay-Up” on the inside to prevent migration.

Recommended Range Of Application
Mild to Moderate knee hyperextension, Weak ACL, Partial ACL rupture, Mild to
moderate M-L instability, Mild Osteoarthritis, Post surgery.

Contraindications
Severe knee injuries such as ACL/PCL ruptures. Be vigilant for severe problems
with swelling and / or poor circulation.

Measurements

Measure 1: 15cm below patella
Measure 2: Mid-patella
Measure 3: 15cm above patella

Item No. Size Color Measurement 1
357020010 X-Small Black 28-31 cm
357020011 Small Black 31-34 cm
357020012 Medium Black 34-37 cm
357020013 Large Black 37-40 cm
357020014 X-Large Black 40-43 cm
357020015 XX-Large Black 43-47 cm

SELECTION®

Measurement 2
30-33 cm
33-36 cm
36-39 cm
39-42 cm
42-46 cm
46-50 cm
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Measurement 3

34-39 cm
39-43 cm
43-47 cm
47-51 cm
51-56 cm
56-60 cm



