

SELECTION® Knee Optima

This model is a "pull-on" version. It combines a range of motion control with medial/lateral stability and compressive support for knee instability. It also gives assistance in reducing hyperextension, adding M-L stability and can assist in A-P instability. Furthermore, it has an anatomically shaped patella opening and silicone "Stay-Up" on the inside to prevent migration.

Recommended Range Of Application

 $\label{eq:middle} \mbox{Mild to Moderate knee hyperextension, Weak ACL, Partial ACL rupture, Mild to moderate M-L instability, Mild Osteoarthritis, Post surgery.}$

Contraindications

Severe knee injuries such as ACL/PCL ruptures. Be vigilant for severe problems with swelling and / or poor circulation.

Measurements

Measure 1: 15cm below patella

Measure 2: Mid-patella

Measure 3: 15cm above patella





Item No.	Size	Color	Measurement 1	Measurement 2	Measurement 3
357020010	X-Small	Black	28-31 cm	30-33 cm	34-39 cm
357020011	Small	Black	31-34 cm	33-36 cm	39-43 cm
357020012	Medium	Black	34-37 cm	36-39 cm	43-47 cm
357020013	Large	Black	37-40 cm	39-42 cm	47-51 cm
357020014	X-Large	Black	40-43 cm	42-46 cm	51-56 cm
357020015	XX-Large	Black	43-47 cm	46-50 cm	56-60 cm